FLIPPIN SCHOOL DISTRICT
Classified Salary Schedule

2018-2019
EXP STEPS *PARPRO STEPS CNA LPN STEPS RN
0 $ 16,070 | $ - $ 17,504 | $ 20,068 $ 32,299
11 $ 200 | $ 16,270 [ $ 200 | $ 17,704 [ $ 20,268 |$ 450 | $ 32,749
2| $ 200 | $ 16,470 | $ 200 | $ 17904 1% 20,468 |$ 450 |$ 33,199
3l $ 100 | $ 16,570 [ $ 100 | $ 18,004 [ $ 20,568 | $ 450 | $ 33,649
41 $ 100 | $ 16,670 | $ 100 | $ 18,104 | $ 20,668 |$ 450 | $ 34,099
5 $ 100 | $ 16,770 [ $ 100 | $ 18,204 [ $ 20,768 | $ 450 | $ 34,549
6] $ 100 | $ 16,870 | $ 100 | $ 18,304 |$ 20,868 |$ 450 | $ 34,999
7% 100 | $ 16,970 [ $ 100 | $ 18,404 [ $ 20,968 |$ 450 | $ 35,449
8| $ 100 | $ 17,070 [ $ 100 | $ 18504 |$ 21,068 |$ 450 |$ 35,899
9] % 100 | $ 17,170 [ $ 100 | $ 18,604 [ $ 21,168 |$ 450 | $ 36,349
10| $ 100 | $ 17,270 | $ 100 | $ 18,704 | $ 21,268 |$ 450 |$ 36,799
11| $ 100 | $ 17,370 [ $ 100 | $ 18,804 [ $ 21,368 |$ 450 | $ 37,249
12| $ 100 | $ 17,470 | $ 100 | $ 18904 |$ 21,468 |$ 450 | $ 37,699
13| $ 100 | $ 17570 [ $ 100 | $ 19,004 [ $ 21568 |$% 450 $ 38,149
14| $ 100 | $ 17,670 [ $ 100 | $ 19,104 |$ 21,668 |$ 450 | $ 38,599
15| $ 100 | $ 17,770 [ $ 100 | $ 19,204 [ $ 21,768 |$ 450 | $ 39,049
16 $ 100 [ $ 17,870 | $ 100 | $ 19304 [$ 21868|$% 450 $ 39,499
17| $ 100 | $ 17,970 [ $ 100 | $ 19,404 [ $ 21,968 |$ 450 | $ 39,949
18| $ 100 [ $ 18,070 [ $ 100 | $ 19504 [$ 22,068 |$ 200]|$ 40,149
19| $ 100 | $ 18,170 [ $ 100 | $ 19,604 [ $ 22,168 |$ 200|$ 40,349
20[ $ 100 [ $ 18,270 | $ 100 | $ 19704 [$ 22,268 |$ 200]|$ 40,549
21 $ 100 | $ 18,370 | $ 100 | $ 19,804 [ $ 22,368 |$ 200|$ 40,749
22| $ 100 [ $ 18,470 | $ 100 | $ 19904 [$ 22,468 |$ 200]|$ 40,949
23| $ 100 | $ 18,570 | $ 100 | $ 20,004 | $ 22,568 |$ 200|$ 41,149
241 $ 100 [ $ 18,670 [ $ 100 | $ 20,104 | $ 22,668 |$ 200]|$ 41,349
25[ $ 100 | $ 18,770 | $ 100 | $ 20,204 | $ 22,768 | $ 200 | $ 41,549
26| $ 100 [ $ 18,870 | $ 100 | $ 20,304 | $ 22,868 | % 200|$ 41,749
27| $ 100 | $ 18,970 | $ 100 | $ 20,404 | $ 22,968 | $ 200|$ 41,949
28| $ 100 [ $ 19,070 [ $ 100 | $ 20,504 | $ 23,068 |$ 200|$ 42,149
Aides/CNA/LPN/RN based on 185 day contract $50.00 for every year of college

Benefit Package: Long Term Disability, Life/Accidental Death & Dismemberment $25,000, Hospital Confinement, Dental, Cancer
Nurse Salary: College is included in this salary schedule



